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Continuous Optimization approved service providers
Company Name Phone Number Email Website Lead Service Providers

Anthony Jones & Associates 604 542 6140 tjones@clearbluewave.com clearbluewave.com Tony Jones

Avalon Mechanical Consultants 250 384 4128 bob@avalonmechanical.com avalonmechanical.com Bob Landell

Building Energy Solutions Ltd. (BES) 778 829 2441 smacaodh@bes-canada.com bes-canada.com Sean MacAodh

CLEAResult Canada Inc. 778 945 1374 ben.burger@clearesult.com clearesult.com Ben Burger

E-Factor Engineering Incorporated 604 708 4140 brian@eforenergy.com eforenergy.com Brian Sikorski

Energy Profiles Limited

604 366 9399

amccarry@energyprofiles.com

energyprofiles.com

Aislinn McCarry

adeveau@energyprofiles.com Adrien Deveau

jmanikel@energyprofiles.com Jason Manikel

jkalbfleisch@energyprofiles.com Jeff Kalbfleisch

vrudko@energyprofiles.com Vlad Rudko

schristian@energyprofiles.com Sam Christian

IB Consulting & Technologies Ltd. 778 233 0679 mkristof@ibc-tech.com ibc-tech.com Miro Kristof

Impact Energy Engineering Ltd. 604 318 8407 kmcnamee@impacteng.ca impacteng.ca Kenneth McNamee

Kane Consulting 604 924 0094 ext. 7 alvaro@kane-consulting.ca kane-consulting.ca Alvaro Reyes

Prism Engineering Ltd.

604 298 4858

ken@prismengineering.com

prismengineering.com

Ken Holdren

alvaro@prismengineering.com Alvaro Sandrin

iram@prismengineering.com Iram Green

robert@prismengineering.com Robert Greenwald *

Rede Energy Solutions, Ltd. 778 237 6851 matthew@GetRede.ca getrede.ca/ Matthew Redekopp

SES Consulting Inc.
604 568 1800

scott@sesconsulting.com
sesconsulting.com

Scott Sinclair

brad@sesconsulting.com Brad White

Stantec Consulting Ltd. 604 696 7994 Homay.khatami@stantec.com stantec.com Homay Khatami

WSP Canada

604 685 9381

Laurence.Kao@wsp.com

wsp.com

Laurence Kao

Peter.Daldoss@wsp.com Peter Daldoss

chris.leaming@wsp.com Chris Leaming *
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